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DEPARTMENT
OF
MAORIAFFAIRS—continued DISTRICT

MAORI
LAND
BOARDS—

continued

Combined
and

Separate
Balance-sheets

as
at

31st
March,

1948

30

—

Totals.
Tokerau.

Waikato-Maniapoto.
Waiariki.
Tairawhifci.
Aotea.

Ikaroa.
South Island.

Liabilities
Liability
to
Maori

beneficiaries— Amounts
held

under
section
281,

Maori
Land

Act,
1931,

and
other

trusts
—

Specially
invested

(Section
101

(2),
1931)

Invested
in

Common
Fund

Other
amounts
held

— Specially
invested

(section
101

(2),
1931)

At
call

£
4,322 260,047 66,362491,922

£

11
j333

47
i

i14

£ 2,805 25,655 3,994 79,432

£ 27!114 106,465
£

100 3,862 29,324 90,350
£ 116,990 26,952 125,105
£ 1,31768,129 5,780 25,603

£
100 6,964 312 17,853

822,653
58,447

111,886
133,579

123,636
269,047

100,829
25,229

Sundry
amounts
held

on
deposit

and
in

suspense— Maori
Trustee

(including
Special
Housing

Fund) Other......
Sundry
creditors Liability

to

Treasury
for

advances
under

section
340,
Maori

Land
Act,

1931

13,580 67,901 3,345276

300 17,714. 337

3,391 6,098
*

1,210 18,561 1,032,

3,941 14,584414

2,980 10,342 1,104276

1,418 598. 347

340 4 111

85,102
18,351

9,489

20,803
18,939
14,702

2,363

455

Office
reserves,
including

balance
of

Appropria-

tion
Account Totals

295,711
Dr.
943

39,387
80,345
78,341
83,620

11,334
3,627

1,203,466
|

75,855
160,762

234,727
220,916
367,369

114,526
29,311


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

